Walrashayslnvestments Ptg Ltd t/fa KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Suider aarl 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073611
Regq. : 2012/018792/07

%at No: 41102618
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
26652

KWV Order Number;

110945835
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

101.730kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

$01032
901259
901405
901406

901450

700025233
700025301
700025947
700025945

70002554¢6

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m
Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIEpD:

Jackson Brown Ligqueur 6x750ml
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Branch No: U82X .

GRV No:.1 &2 1RSI ...

Date Receivis 9808 .... 4

Invoice No:. M. OLH“ _’:{’.3,‘-“4'.._..

Claim No:..

Drivers Name:..

Truck Regy No.. URRAATN o SRR ,
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24 x 275 273.20 3.20
24 x 275 1.0 273.20 3.20 264.46
150 = 20 1,550.00 5.70 1,461.65
150 x 20 1.0 [1,550.00 5.70 1,461.65
6 x 750 4 |Item rejectbd - Ko dtock

]

264 .46

1,322.29

264.46
2,923.30
1,461.65
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1958.34

39.67
438.50
219.25

T ed pan!

1,520.63

304.13
3,361.80
1,680.90
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Delivered by
Liquor Runnex Durban
CLATIRWOOD LOGISTICS FARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD s

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer

Name :

.| Signature:

Date:

Depot Signature Payment
For Receipt from Customer 30 days
Name : Currency:
Signature:

Date:

Terms:

from statement; Due

ZAR

Details:

FNB

Cheque Acc
Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
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